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Description

199301140000
12231

01/14/1993
08:30:24 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199301290000
27631

01/29/1993
10:06:01 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN,
JOSEPH
KEITH

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW

199301190000
17751

01/19/1993
03:40:05 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199301190000
17741

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1993-
01774

199303050000
63551

03/05/1993
03:38:25 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATES
HOMES INC

199303050000
61801

199305180001
41951

05/18/1993
10:53:09 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE,
DONALD H

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW

199306030001
59251

06/03/1993
10:20:19 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCLENDON,
ROBERT A

13 16 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:16

199305240001
48931

05/24/1993
02:44:28 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS PARKER,
JAMES T

3 26 Lot#:12 Book:3
Pg:26

199306150001
73441

06/15/1993
12:05:01 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BALLARD,
JUDY D

199306250001
86061

06/25/1993
09:35:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES MENTZER,
DIANA H

199306290001
89271

06/29/1993
10:22:42 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
TRUST III

199305240001
48941

199306220001
81591

06/22/1993
10:53:48 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE,
DONALD H

Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW

199308310002
63161

08/31/1993
02:26:42 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRASHER,
COY B

Sec:08
Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199308310002
64011

08/31/1993
05:41:30 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
DONALD H

199305180001
41951

199310250003
31761

10/25/1993
09:41:25 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199306030001
59251

199310250003
31781

10/25/1993
09:45:38 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FULLER,
CLOY D

5 10 Lot#:21 Book:5
Pg:10
Desc:PROPER
TY LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS

199311090003
52271

11/09/1993
08:26:07 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAULIEU,
HENRY N

Sec:05
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199312130003
97721

12/13/1993
08:28:00 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199301290000
27631

199312130003
98511

12/13/1993
12:32:08 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199305180001
41981

199312170004
05511

12/17/1993
11:18:27 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

199306220001
81591

199312170004
05551

12/17/1993
11:27:57 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199306300001
92431



199301290000
28351

01/29/1993
01:53:28 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BROWN,
THOMAS
EDWARD

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:1992
26792

199301190000
17731

01/19/1993
03:40:02 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS O NEAL,
KATHLEEN A

Sec:36 Twn:21
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199302110000
40681

02/11/1993
11:05:46 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCLENDON,
ROBERT A

13 16 Lot#:4 Book:13
Pg:16

199303050000
62391

03/05/1993
11:07:18 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199304140001
02811

04/14/1993
02:10:00 PM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOME INC

199209160002
02181

199305140001
39241

05/14/1993
12:44:56 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON,
RONALD C

4 20 Lot#:3 Blk:B
Book:4 Pg:20

199305180001
41981

05/18/1993
11:03:57 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONNELL,
JOHN ALVIN

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199305190001
43651

05/19/1993
10:44:15 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MAYFIELD, A
C

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199305190001
43661

05/19/1993
10:44:16 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MAYFIELD, A
C

199305190001
43651

Sec:18
Twn:19S
Rng:3E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1993-
14365

199306110001
69921

06/11/1993
11:55:39 AM

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID STATE
HOMES INC

199206150001
12041


